Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name=
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2018/08;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201808130002
88760

08/13/2018
03:00:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

COLBURN
HOUSTON W

Instr
#:20140915000
288950

201808140002
89840

08/14/2018
01:02:41

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

PARMLEY
BRITTANY L

Instr
#:20160126000
025270

201808280003
08600

08/28/2018
11:02:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

GREEN DORIS
A

Instr
#:20160819000
299250

201808100002
87170

08/10/2018
02:39:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

MARTIN
DOROTHY K

Instr
#:20160112000
010850

201808300003
12280

08/30/2018
08:41:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

CONREX
MASTER LLC

36

a7

Lot#:80
Book:36 Pg:47
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT




