Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2018/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201808130002 88760	08/13/2018 03:00:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COLBURN HOUSTON W					Instr #:20140915000 288950	
201808140002 89840	08/14/2018 01:02:41	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	PARMLEY BRITTANY L					Instr #:20160126000 025270	
201808280003 08600	08/28/2018 11:02:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN DORIS A					Instr #:20160819000 299250	
201808100002 87170	08/10/2018 02:39:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN DOROTHY K					Instr #:20160112000 010850	
201808300003 12280	08/30/2018 08:41:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX MASTER LLC			36	47		Lot#:80 Book:36 Pg:47 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT